Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:45

Ringnummer

1
2
4
5
6

16
17
18
19
20
22
25
32
40
43
47
52
61
73
77
92
94
95
106
112
129
136
163
189
195
208
269
320

071-14-0717
071-14-0212
071-14-1107
071-14-0635
071-14-0530
250-14-2895
071-14-0135
071-14-0387
071-14-0445
071-14-0898
071-14-0715
071-14-0252
071-12-0031
225-13-0044
135-14-0180
071-14-1317
135-14-0053
135-11-0411
071-13-0721
135-13-0461
225-14-0184
135-14-0236
135-14-0282
071-14-0943
071-14-0870
225-14-0223
071-13-0853
135-14-0011
225-14-0349
225-14-0259
071-14-0170
225-14-0448
071-13-0774

11-07-2015 fra MARIBO

Antal duer: 516
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 09:09:46 1.359,93
U 09:17:25 1.343,68
A 09:11:26 1.341,05
A 09:12:39 1.340,30
U 09:11:35 1.338,69
U 09:11:52 1.334,34
U 09:11:59 1.332,73
A 09:12:11 1.329,33
A 09:12:19 1.327,80
A 09:13:41 1.325,81
A 09:12:30 1.325,05
U 09:09:37 1.309,14
A 09:08:28 1.298,48
A 09:15:53 1.296,28
A 09:14:39 1.295,86
A 09:16:42 1.292,91
A 09:15:06 1.286,18
U 09:17:03 1.281,66
A 09:15:37 1.278,96
A * 09:15:33 1.277,95
U 09:12:45 1.268,60
U 09:18:16 1.267,64
U 09:15:27 1.267,58
A 09:15:11 1.263,97
U 09:19:40 1.259,50
U 09:11:36 1.253,22
U 09:17:39 1.251,05
A 09:20:18 1.240,44
A 09:15:01 1.224,94
A 09:24:05 1.221,29
A 09:22:49 1.211,74
U 09:16:57 1.181,56
U 09:24:53 1.160,54

Forening Navn

1/ 37
1/ 16
1/ 10
1/8
1/ 25
1/ 13
1/ 12
1/ 11
1/25
1/7
1/ 31
1/ 18
1/ 30
1/7
1/ 24
1/ 22
1/ 37
1/ 11
1/9
1/ 12
1/ 22
1/ 14
1/ 15
1/8
1/ 15
1/6
1/9
1/ 11
1/8
1/ 12
1/ 15
1/ 12
1/ 4

071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
225
225
135
071
135
135
071
135
225
135
135
071
071
225
071
135
225
225
071
225
071

HERLUF BENNETZEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
JOHN & HENRIK
KARSTEN RIISAGER
HENRIK FASTING
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
DANNY JORGENSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
ALLAN HANSEN
BJARNE LARSEN
JAN JORGENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

BO SORENSEN

JORN BOKLUND
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
TEAM STENZEL
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
PREBEN & HANNE
CARL BUCHART
HANS-PETER ERRATH
B&K VILHELMSEN
MARTIN BEKKER
FINN CHRISTENSEN
MOGENS LARSEN
GINNIE HANSEN
PREBEN HANSEN
DENNIS MACHON
OLE NIELSEN
V.HOLME

CLAUS NIELSEN
RUNE RASMUSSEN
FLEMMING & JONNA

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 13-07-2015

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
988
986
986
984
981
980
977
976
975
974
963
955
953
953
951
946
942
940
940
933
932
932
929
926
922
920
912
901
898
891
869
853



